Office of the State Superintendent of Education
Office of Dispute Resolution
810 First Street, NE, 2nd Floor, Washington, DC 20002

OFFICE OF DISPUTE RESOLUTION (202) 698-3819 « www.osse.dc.gov

* * District Of Columbia

MEDIATION OUTCOME FORM

Mediation Meeting Information
Date Mediation Complaint Filed:
Date of Mediation:

Mediation Outcome

I1.

Mediation Agreement

[0 A Mediation Agreement reached that satisfies all issues in the complaint. All issues in the complaint
have been resolved and an agreement has been reached to the satisfaction of the parties.

As a result of the Mediation Agreement reached in this matter, the parties agree that Due Process Complaint
Case Number filed in this matter should be withdrawn with prejudice.

A copy of the Mediation Agreement must be forwarded to the Hearing Officer and the ODR.

No Mediation Agreement
DPC Filed:

O No agreement was reached by the end of the 30 day resolution period. The case should proceed to a
due process hearing.

O Although the 30 day resolution period has not yet expired, the LEA and the parent agree that no
agreement is possible. The 45-day hearing timeline starts the day after the date designated in this written
agreement.

No DPC Filed:

O No agreement was reached. Parties agree that the parent may exercise other rights at this time.
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Signatures and Affirmation

I affirm that the information provided in this form is true and correct.

Date,
Name of Parent/guardian; Signature

Date,
Name of LEA Representative; Signature

Date,
Name of Party Rep; Signature

Date,
Name of Party Rep; Signature

Date,

Name of Party Rep; Signature

Office of the State Superintendent of Education
Office of Dispute Resolution
810 First Street, NE, 2nd Floor, Washington, DC 20002
(202) 698-3819 » www.osse.dc.gov

Revised May 2014 Page 2 of 2



	01: 
	02: 
	03C: Off
	04: 
	05C: Off
	06C: Off
	07C: Off
	09: 
	08: 
	11: 
	10: 
	13: 
	12: 
	15: 
	14: 
	17: 
	16: 


